0900

1100
1200
1400

1500
1630

1730

1930

2000

2115

2135

(to be confirmed)

“hours

hours

hours

hours

hours
hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

hours

' Thursday, November 7

Privatebmeétings.

Meeting with representétives of Pan Ocean 0il

Ltd. at the Chiteau Champlain.

Luncheon given by Pan Ocean 0il Ltd. at the
Chiteau Champlain.

Departure for a visit to the Kenworth Truck
Factory, 10 Sicard Street, Ste.-Thérése.

“Arrival at the Kenworth Truck Factory.

Departure for the Chiteau Chamﬁlain._
ArriQal at the Chateau Chaﬁplaiﬁ;

Private dinner.

Departure for Montreal International Airport.
Afrival at Montreal International Airpoft.

Departure for Toronto aboard a Canadian
Government aircraft.

TORONTO

Arrival at Toronto Intermational Airport.
Departure for the Royal York Hotel.

Arrival at the Royal York Hotel.

Friday, November 8

Departure:from Toronto for Elliot Lake

ELLIOT LAKE

Lunch
Visit to the Uranium Mine and Plant.

Departure from Elliot Lake for Toronto.

39.



