	Thursday, November 7
0900 hours	- Private meetings.
1100 hours	<ul> <li>Meeting with representatives of Pan Ocean Oil Ltd. at the Château Champlain.</li> </ul>
1200 hours	- Luncheon given by Pan Ocean Oil Ltd. at the Château Champlain.
1400 hours	<ul> <li>Departure for a visit to the Kenworth Truck</li> <li>Factory, 10 Sicard Street, SteThérèse.</li> </ul>
1500 hours	- Arrival at the Kenworth Truck Factory.
1630 hours	- Departure for the Château Champlain.
1730 hours	- Arrival at the Château Champlain.
· .	- Private dinner.
1930 hours	- Departure for Montreal International Airport.
2000 hours	- Arrival at Montreal International Airport.

- Departure for Toronto aboard a Canadian Government aircraft.

## TORONTO

2115 hours	-	Arrival at Toronto International Airport.
	-	Departure for the Royal York Hotel.
2135 hours	-	Arrival at the Royal York Hotel.

## Friday, November 8

- Departure from Toronto for Elliot Lake

## ELLIOT LAKE

(to be confirmed)

## Lunch

\_

- Visit to the Uranium Mine and Plant.

Departure from Elliot Lake for Toronto.